
ACS FASTRACK RIDERS on AutoClub Speedway
Laptimes of Level 3 - 12:00

Time of
Day

LapLap TmSpeed HitsStrength Noise

L3-15 - CHAD TIESZEN -
12:05:30.001 1 1:41.054 84.430 53 111 19

12:07:06.521 2 1:36.520 88.396 71 110 19

12:08:41.127 3 1:34.606 90.185 68 113 19

L3-04 - MARTIN LITTLE -
12:07:06.881 1 1:36.919 88.032 45 104 19

12:08:42.801 2 1:35.920 88.949 46 103 19

12:10:19.758 3 1:36.957 87.998 45 102 19

12:11:54.741 4 1:34.983 89.827 46 100 19

12:13:31.229 5 1:36.488 88.426 44 105 19

L3-05 - BRANDEN ROSE -
12:05:39.636 1 1:37.279 87.706 24 92 19

12:07:20.506 2 1:40.870 84.584 40 95 19

12:09:02.347 3 1:41.841 83.778 44 94 19

12:10:47.667 4 1:45.320 81.010 57 94 19

12:12:25.014 5 1:37.347 87.645 22 91 19

12:14:02.002 6 1:36.988 87.970 50 96 19

12:15:37.854 7 1:35.852 89.012 49 92 58

12:17:13.636 8 1:35.782 89.077 56 99 19

L3-00 - THE STIG -
12:04:59.230 1 1:37.165 87.809 21 74 19

12:06:36.567 2 1:37.337 87.654 21 74 19

12:08:13.265 3 1:36.698 88.233 20 77 19

12:09:51.093 4 1:37.828 87.214 17 69 19

12:11:32.573 5 1:41.480 84.076 8 76 19

12:13:09.911 6 1:37.338 87.653 15 66 19

12:14:46.996 7 1:37.085 87.882 8 73 19

12:16:30.212 8 1:43.216 82.662 10 74 21

L3-07 - PABLO ALVEAR -
12:06:57.455 1 1:37.853 87.192 59 103 19

12:08:36.286 2 1:38.831 86.329 57 101 19

12:10:14.983 3 1:38.697 86.446 56 104 19

12:11:53.695 4 1:38.712 86.433 56 104 19

12:13:32.352 5 1:38.657 86.481 46 99 19

L3-24 - MIKE CIOBANU -
12:08:08.750 1 1:40.890 84.567 22 83 19

12:09:49.944 2 1:41.194 84.313 26 88 19

12:11:32.625 3 1:42.681 83.092 32 84 19

12:13:11.580 4 1:38.955 86.221 33 88 19

12:14:52.497 5 1:40.917 84.545 37 88 19

L3-06 - SHELDON NELSON -
12:05:41.600 1 1:39.188 86.018 8 59 19

12:07:22.919 2 1:41.319 84.209 7 54 19

12:11:20.153 3 3:57.234 35.964 9 55 19

12:13:02.862 4 1:42.709 83.070 11 57 19

12:14:42.704 5 1:39.842 85.455 6 51 19

L3-45 - CHRISTIE RAVEN -
12:05:30.690 1 1:42.074 83.586 56 101 19

12:07:12.266 2 1:41.576 83.996 72 105 19

12:08:51.499 3 1:39.233 85.979 73 107 19

L3-18 - OMORI LAURENT -
12:07:48.060 1 1:41.803 83.809 54 91 19

12:09:34.457 2 1:46.397 80.190 53 94 19

12:11:14.091 3 1:39.634 85.633 33 77 19

12:12:55.595 4 1:41.504 84.056 39 84 19

12:14:42.153 5 1:46.558 80.069 18 85 19

12:16:29.127 6 1:46.974 79.758 41 84 21

L3-33 - JOE BASTIN -
12:05:36.329 1 1:42.114 83.554 47 107 19

12:07:19.999 2 1:43.670 82.300 48 106 19

12:09:09.071 3 1:49.072 78.224 45 108 19

12:10:51.201 4 1:42.130 83.541 45 109 19

12:12:33.072 5 1:41.871 83.753 42 109 19



12:14:14.134 6 1:41.062 84.423 48 112 19

12:15:56.333 7 1:42.199 83.484 47 110 19

12:17:37.133 8 1:40.800 84.643 49 107 19

L3-26 - MJ -
12:08:09.135 1 1:40.969 84.501 17 67 19

12:09:53.188 2 1:44.053 81.997 70 76 19

12:14:59.062 3 5:05.874 27.894 47 72 19

12:16:43.833 4 1:44.771 81.435 36 70 51

L3-32 - COREY WILSON -
12:05:36.909 1 1:42.703 83.074 65 108 19

12:07:19.771 2 1:42.862 82.946 69 108 19

12:09:02.102 3 1:42.331 83.376 72 105 19

12:10:48.887 4 1:46.785 79.899 65 108 19

12:12:31.323 5 1:42.436 83.291 62 102 19

12:14:13.334 6 1:42.011 83.638 62 104 19

12:15:55.199 7 1:41.865 83.758 67 106 19

12:17:36.275 8 1:41.076 84.412 47 101 19

L3-29 - THE HEIGHTS -
12:07:47.557 1 1:41.868 83.755 76 115 19

12:09:31.778 2 1:44.221 81.864 80 113 19

12:11:13.606 3 1:41.828 83.788 85 111 19

12:12:55.481 4 1:41.875 83.750 78 114 19

12:14:41.776 5 1:46.295 80.267 83 114 19

L2-01 - BRYAN BURKE -
12:05:37.399 1 1:41.992 83.654 73 107 19

12:07:20.313 2 1:42.914 82.904 73 109 19

12:09:06.547 3 1:46.234 80.313 66 102 19

12:10:50.231 4 1:43.684 82.288 71 107 19

12:12:33.182 5 1:42.951 82.874 48 102 19

12:14:15.909 6 1:42.727 83.055 59 107 19

12:16:00.905 7 1:44.996 81.260 66 102 19

12:17:44.088 8 1:43.183 82.688 60 102 19

L2-22 - RYAN FRITZ -
12:06:35.068 1 1:45.437 80.920 89 112 19

12:08:19.306 2 1:44.238 81.851 84 114 19

12:10:03.465 3 1:44.159 81.913 89 113 19

12:11:48.402 4 1:44.937 81.306 88 112 19

12:13:32.255 5 1:43.853 82.155 86 114 19

12:15:15.534 6 1:43.279 82.611 92 113 19

12:16:59.286 7 1:43.752 82.235 89 162 19

L3-30 - DEREK DOWNEY -
12:09:47.983 1 1:48.066 78.952 86 113 19

12:11:33.597 2 1:45.614 80.785 92 116 19

12:13:17.440 3 1:43.843 82.162 95 115 19

12:15:01.114 4 1:43.674 82.296 90 115 19

12:16:44.441 5 1:43.327 82.573 95 115 51

L3-25 - MOHAMMAD ILKHANI -
12:05:35.331 1 1:46.613 80.028 50 88 19

12:07:19.587 2 1:44.256 81.837 17 84 19

12:09:03.821 3 1:44.234 81.854 18 85 19

12:10:47.521 4 1:43.700 82.276 44 88 19

L3-03 - FADI ABDELHALIM -
12:05:36.727 1 1:50.164 77.448 24 68 19

12:07:23.389 2 1:46.662 79.991 29 69 19

12:09:10.436 3 1:47.047 79.703 32 71 19

12:10:59.862 4 1:49.426 77.971 23 68 19

12:12:43.756 5 1:43.894 82.122 20 69 19

12:14:28.470 6 1:44.714 81.479 27 70 19

12:16:14.944 7 1:46.474 80.132 28 70 19

L3-10 - SIARHEI ZNAK -
12:05:59.356 1 1:48.015 78.989 59 95 19

12:09:42.178 2 3:42.822 38.291 49 96 19

12:11:26.162 3 1:43.984 82.051 57 98 19

12:13:10.467 4 1:44.305 81.799 62 96 19

12:14:54.573 5 1:44.106 81.955 78 104 19

12:16:40.795 6 1:46.222 80.322 83 105 21

L3-27 - ERROL SULLIVAN -
12:07:41.624 1 1:47.734 79.195 67 97 19

12:09:28.072 2 1:46.448 80.152 67 97 19



12:11:13.335 3 1:45.263 81.054 69 98 19

12:13:01.052 4 1:47.717 79.208 71 100 19

12:14:45.792 5 1:44.740 81.459 66 100 19

12:16:33.402 6 1:47.610 79.286 72 99 21

L3-20 - OSCAR AMEZCUA -
12:05:58.920 1 1:48.187 78.863 40 80 19

12:07:47.406 2 1:48.486 78.646 32 82 19

12:09:34.769 3 1:47.363 79.469 40 79 19

12:11:19.663 4 1:44.894 81.339 26 78 19

12:13:04.607 5 1:44.944 81.301 36 83 19

L3-34 - ERIC PUTTER -
12:09:23.071 1 1:46.117 80.402 71 111 19

12:11:09.335 2 1:46.264 80.291 67 110 19

12:12:54.821 3 1:45.486 80.883 67 111 19

12:14:42.177 4 1:47.356 79.474 68 109 19

12:16:34.044 5 1:51.867 76.269 83 112 21

L3-31 - JAI DICIPULO -
12:08:33.148 1 1:47.806 79.142 92 112 19

12:10:20.687 2 1:47.539 79.339 91 113 19

12:12:07.282 3 1:46.595 80.041 96 116 19

12:13:53.578 4 1:46.296 80.266 92 111 19

L3-11 - MAX CAPPELLARI -
12:05:30.119 1 1:48.279 78.796 72 111 19

12:07:19.428 2 1:49.309 78.054 77 111 19

12:09:09.462 3 1:50.034 77.540 76 112 19

12:11:00.020 4 1:50.558 77.172 84 113 19

12:12:51.234 5 1:51.214 76.717 73 111 19

12:14:41.015 6 1:49.781 77.718 79 112 19

12:16:30.553 7 1:49.538 77.891 75 111 21

L3-14 - GEORGE BEAVERS -
12:09:43.172 1 1:54.051 74.809 62 84 19

12:11:33.746 2 1:50.574 77.161 62 84 19

12:13:24.412 3 1:50.666 77.097 57 80 19
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